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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Ambauen Pius (2009) 10.00

+ Betschart Leonel (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold David (2010) 10.00

+ Meister Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Arnold Timo (2009) 10.00

1 d Iten Rino (2009) 10.00
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 e Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 10.00

1 f Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00
+ Spori Noel (2009) 10.00

1 g Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Bellmont Eliah (2009) 10.00

1 h Suter Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 10.00

1 i Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00

1 j Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 a Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 9.75

1 b Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75

1 c Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Felder Remo (2009) 9.75

1 d Ott Marcel (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 e Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

2 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00
- Linggi Mathias (2010) 9.00

2 b Linggi Mathias (2010) 9.00
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00

3 a Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

3 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Hegner Simon (2010) 8.75

3 c Hegner Simon (2010) 8.75
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 d Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
- Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75

3 e Felder Remo (2009) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.75

3 f Meister Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Arnold David (2010) 8.75

3 g Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75

4 a Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50

4 b Arnold Timo (2009) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 c Bellmont Eliah (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

4 d Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50
o Ambauen Pius (2009) 8.50

4 e Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

4 f Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

4 g Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 h Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

4 i Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

4 j Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

4 k Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

4 l Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

+ Aregger Luca (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Matteo (2007) 10.00

+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00

1 d Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 e Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Betschart André (2008) 10.00

1 f Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00

1 g Mendel Nik (2008) 10.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00

1 h Odermatt Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 i Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00

1 j Suter David (2007) 10.00
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 10.00

1 k Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 l Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 m Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

1 n Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00

1 a Arnold Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Sven (2008) 9.75

1 b Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 c Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Föhn Flavio (2008) 9.75

1 d Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 e Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75

1 f Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 g Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.75

1 h Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 i Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 j Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 9.75

1 k Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75

1 l Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 9.75

2 a Appert Adrian (2007) 9.00
- Niederberger Andrin (2007) 9.00

2 b Eberli David (2008) 9.00
- Meister Thomas (2008) 9.00

2 c Meister Thomas (2008) 9.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

2 d Niederberger Andrin (2007) 9.00
- Appert Adrian (2007) 9.00

3 a Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

3 b Deck Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75

3 c Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

3 d Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.75
- Sidler Nick (2008) 8.75

3 e Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Deck Ramon (2008) 8.75

3 f Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

3 g Sidler Nick (2008) 8.75
- Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.75

3 h Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
- Epp Severin (2008) 8.75

3 i Grab Stephan (2007) 8.75
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75
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4 a Aregger Luca (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

4 b Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

4 c Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

4 d Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

4 e Beeler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 f Betschart André (2008) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

4 g Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50

4 h Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

4 i Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.50

4 j Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 k Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

4 l Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

4 m Föhn Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

4 n Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50

4 o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

4 p Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

4 q Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50

4 r Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50
o Gisler Matteo (2007) 8.50

4 s Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

4 t Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

4 u Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

4 v Schilter Michael (2008) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

4 w Steiner Sven (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

4 x Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

4 y Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

4 z Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Arnold Dominic (2005) 10.00

+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00

+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 10.00

+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 d Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 10.00
+ Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

1 e Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

1 f Gisler Fabio (2006) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00

1 g Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00

1 h Kälin Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

1 i Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

1 j Püntener Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Bieri Lars (2005) 10.00

1 k Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 l Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

1 m Schelbert Felix (2006) 10.00
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 10.00

1 n Schumacher Sven (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Kari (2005) 10.00

1 o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Dober Mike (2006) 10.00

1 p Suter Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 q Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Herger Elias (2006) 10.00

1 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Kempf Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 c Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75

1 d Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 e Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75

1 f Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.75

1 g Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 h Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75

1 i Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 j Müller Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Marius (2006) 9.75

1 k Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Rhyner Michael (2006) 9.75

1 l Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

1 m Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Walker Mike (2005) 9.75

1 n Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75

1 o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75

1 p Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

2 a Arnold David (2006) 9.00
- Suter Manuel (2006) 9.00

2 b Suter Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Arnold David (2006) 9.00

3 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

3 b Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75

3 c Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.75

4 a Arnold Christian (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

4 b Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

4 c Arnold Kari (2005) 8.50
o Schumacher Sven (2005) 8.50

4 d Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

4 e Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

4 f Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

4 g Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

4 h Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

4 i Dober Mike (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

4 j Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50

4 k Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

4 l Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

4 m Herger Elias (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
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4 n Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

4 o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

4 p Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

4 q Kempf Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 8.50

4 r Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

4 s Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50

4 t Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.50

4 u Mächler Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50

4 v Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

4 w Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50

4 x Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

4 y Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.50
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50

4 z Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50

4 aa Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

4 ab Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

4 ac Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

4 ad Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

4 ae Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

4 af Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Herger Nils (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 10.00

+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00

+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00

1 d Bissig Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00

1 e Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

1 f Durrer Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

1 g Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

1 h Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Herger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 i Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Müller Maik (2003) 10.00

1 j Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00

1 k Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00

1 a Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 b Herger Andreas (2003) 9.75
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75

1 c Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75
+ Schreiber Raphael (2004) 9.75

1 d Imhof Ueli (2004) 9.75
+ Würsch Jan (2004) 9.75

1 e Kälin Heiri (2003) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75

1 f Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 g Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75

1 h Lussi Roland (2003) 9.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75

1 i Matter Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 j Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75

2 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 8.75

2 b Egli Severin (2004) 8.75
- Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.75

2 c Epp Elias (2003) 8.75
- Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75

2 d Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.75
- Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75

2 e Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75
- Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.75

2 f Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.75
- Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

2 g Regli Dominik (2004) 8.75
- Walker Jan (2004) 8.75

2 h Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.75

2 i Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75
- Epp Elias (2003) 8.75

2 j Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

2 k Walker Jan (2004) 8.75
- Regli Dominik (2004) 8.75

2 l Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

2 m Herger Nils (2003) 8.75
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.75

3 a Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

3 b Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 c Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

3 d Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50

3 e Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

3 f Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

3 g Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50

3 h Herger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50

3 i Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

3 j Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

3 k Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

3 l Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

3 m Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

3 n Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

3 o Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50
o Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.50

3 p Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

3 q Würsch Jan (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50

3 r Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Kälin Heiri (2003) 8.50

3 s Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

3 t Zumsteg Nico (2004) 8.50
o Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50


